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O6wan mHdopmauus

TexHun4yeckuu ceet - Cucremol

Ean

MyHKT
YcTaHOBKa
FapaHTua
0O6wun Bec

06bemM

8021696303819

EGO WIDE 13W 3000K 1-10V WH
Cucremsl

5 years

0.66 kg

0.00252 m3

TexHu4yeckasa nHdpopmauus

Bec HeTTO

Knacc nsonauumn
NHpeKkc 3awmThl
Cornacue

Pabouyasa TemnepaTtypa

D ‘ ;‘ —y E Ig Dimmer

® oo BbixooHasA MOLWHOCTb

56@ 22 NCTOYHUK NUTaHMA

MpuHapNe>XXHOCTU BKJIIOYEHbI

0.5 kg

11l

1P20

CE

0° ~ +40 °C
1, 1-10V

48 V DC

Required, remoted, not included
NO

Ego profile

MHdopMaumusa 06 UCTOUHUKE

NHTerpmpoBaHHbIA UCTOYHUK
CMEHHbIA UCTOYHUK

Bnactb

BbibGpochl

MakcuMmanbHoe nortpebneHue
®dyHkuum LED

CCT LED
MpoponxutenbHocTtb LED (t.
25°c)

CRI

SDCM

Yron cBeToBOro sny4a
CBeTOBOM NOTOK Niy4ya
MonesHbIh CBETOBOM MOTOK
DoTOOMONOrMHECKUNA PUCK

Pe3epBHas MOLLHOCTb

IDEAL LUX s.r.l.

Via Taglio Destro, 32, 30035 Mirano (Venezia)

Tel +39 041 5790500 | Fax +39 041 8872349 | E-mail info@ideal-lux.com
www.ideal-lux.com

Integrated LED module

Replaceable (by qualified operators only)
13w

Direct

max 13 W

LED SMD SAMSUNG

3000 K

50000 h

> 90

3

110°
1700 Im
1330 Im
1

< 0.50W



